

## Beijing ZhongDaHuaYuan Certification Center Co., Ltd.

(No. 3 Building, Xibahe West Road, Chaoyang District, Beijing 100102, China)

## Environmental Management System Certification Certificate

## No.02024E0417R3L

Wuxi Lead Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.(Contain Jiangsu Lead Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu Lead Hydrogen Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. Wuxi Lead Laser Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Wuxi Branch of Guangdong Lead Intelligent Logistics Technology Co., Ltd.)

(Unified Code Of Social Credit:91320200735716149R 91320214MA2468BP35 91320214MA23 XLUP6F 91320214MA23 Y7DM05 91320214MA7DQDE249) System scope assessed

The environmental management activities of design, development, production and service of special equipment for electronic industry (lithium battery manufacturing equipment, photovoltaic manufacturing equipment, capacitor manufacturing equipment, automotive parts manufacturing equipment) of Wuxi Lead Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. . It is situated in No.20 Xinxi Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; No.18 Xinzhou Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; No.18 Xinzhou Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; P.R. China The environmental management activities of design development, production and service of professional equipment for

The environmental management activities of design, development, production and service of professional equipment for electronics industry (consumer electronics, automobile electronics, display devices, optical instruments) of Jiangsu Lead Technology Co., Ltd. . It is situated in 2-3/F, Building B, No.18, Xinzhou Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, P.R.China

The environmental management activities of design, production and service of hydrogen energy intelligent manufacturing equipment of Jiangsu Lead Hydrogen Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. . It is situated in 1F and 3F, Building A4, No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, P.R.China The environmental management activities of design, production and service of laser intelligent equipment of Wuxi Lead Laser Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. . It is situated in 2F, Building A4, No.58, Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, P.R.China The environmental management activities of design, production and service of laser intelligent equipment of Wuxi Lead Laser Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. . It is situated in 2F, Building A4, No. 58, Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, P.R.China

Province, P.R.China The environmental management activities of design, development, production and services of intelligent logistics equipment of Wuxi Branch of Guangdong Lead Intelligent Logistics Technology Co.,Ltd. . It is situated in Floor 1-4, No.367, Xitai Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, P.R.China Registered address: Wuxi Lead Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.: No.20 Xinxi Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province (Business premises: No.18 Xinzhou Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City); Jiangsu Lead Technology Co., Ltd.: No.18 Xinzhou Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Jiangsu Lead Hydrogen Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.: No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Wuxi Lead Laser Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.: No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Wuxi Branch of Guangdong Lead Intelligent Logistics Technology Co., Ltd.: 3-5/F, Building 1, No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Wuxi Branch of Guangdong Lead Intelligent Logistics Technology Co., Ltd.: 3-5/F, Building 1, No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Wuxi Branch of Guangdong Lead Intelligent Logistics Technology Co., Ltd.: 3-5/F, Building 1, No.58 Xinmei Road, Xinwu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province; P.R.China

Environmental management system is in conformity with GB/T 24001-2016/ISO 14001:2015 Environmental management systems-Requirements with guidance for use

Issuing date:2024.03.27; Expiration date:2027.03.26 Initial issuing date:2015.04.29

Note: The certification registration scope doesn't include those product / service scopes which fail to be covered by the relevant effective administration permission and qualification permission regulated by the state; The first surveillance audit after the initial certification shall be conducted within 12 months since the date of the certification decision, after that, the certified organization shall accept the audit at intervals of no more than 12 months and the certificate is regarded as effective only after the certification decision; The certificate information can be obtained in the website of Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's Republic of China (www.cnca.gov.cn) or by scanning the QR code below.

ZHANG JIAN, General Manager







中国认可 国际互认 管理体系 MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CNAS C020-M

CHINGHINGHINGHINGHINGHINGHI

